4.7 QHP Accreditation Timeline

URAC Directory of Accredited Companies

Source: https://www.urac.org/directory/DirectorySearch.aspx

Search Criteria:
State: New York
39 record(s) found

Module
American Board of Multiple Specialties in Podiatry
Credentials Verification Organization
AMERIGROUP Corporation*
HIPAA Privacy Covered Entity
Anthem UM Services, Inc.*
Health Utilization Management
APS Healthcare*
Disease Management
Health Utilization Management
Case Management

New York Health Benefit Exchange
Blueprint Summary
Section 4.0 Plan Management
October 26, 2012

Status

In Process

Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation
Full Accreditation

Expiration Date

11/1/2012
11/1/2012
11/1/2013

11/1/2013
7/1/2014

Blue Cross Blue Shield Government Wide Service Benefit Plan, Blue Cross Blue Shield of Western NY - Federal Employee

Case Management

Full Accreditation

8/1/2013

Blue Cross Blue Shield Government Wide Service Benefit Plan, Excellus Health Plan d/b/a of Excellus BlueCross BlueShield*

Case Management

Care to Care, LLC*

Health Utilization Management
CareMed Pharmaceutical Services*
Specialty Pharmacy Accreditation
Corporate Care Management, Inc.
Case Management

Comprehensive Wellness

Davis Vision*

Health Web Site

DDA Management Services, LLC (d/b/a D&D Associates)

CORE

Emblem Health Services, LLC*
Comprehensive Wellness
Health Web Site

Empire BlueCross BlueShield*
Case Management
ExamWorks Group, Inc.

CORE

Express Scripts*

Mail Service Pharmacy Accreditation
Group Health Incorporated®
Health Utilization Management
HealthiNation, Inc.*

Health Content Provider

Health Content Provider

Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation

In Process

Full Accreditation
Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation
Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation

Reaccreditation in
Process

8/1/2013

9/1/2012

5/1/2015
5/1/2015

10/1/2013

3/1/2014

7/1/2012
6/1/2013

1/1/2013

12/1/2014

11/1/2014

7/1/2012

9/1/2012


https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=236810000020E&aid=2580&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C8700001309&aid=1584&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=447600000001&aid=2012&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C8700001898&aid=2045&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C8700001898&aid=2046&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C8700001898&aid=2330&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C8700008032&aid=1935&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C8700008026&aid=1942&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=6C4000000084&aid=1441&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=316C000000003&aid=2875&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=1909400000026&aid=2202&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=1909400000026&aid=2244&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=F6600000001&aid=2347&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=15C73000000BA&aid=2115&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C870000330D&aid=1529&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C870000330D&aid=2059&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C870000801A&aid=1537&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=1977400000019&aid=2217&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=2FA50000004A&aid=2304&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C87000002BB&aid=2000&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=61920000009C&aid=1679&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=61920000009C&aid=2733&Type=Accreditnet

HIP Health Plan of New York*
Health Utilization Management
IPRO, Inc.*

Independent Review Organization

Independent Review Organization: External Review

JVJ Pharmacists, Inc. dba University Chemists*
Specialty Pharmacy Accreditation
MagnaCare

Health Utilization Management
Managed Health Network, Inc.*
Health Utilization Management
MAXIMUS Federal Services, Inc. *
Independent Review Organization
Medical Consultants Network, Inc.*
Independent Review Organization
NYCHSRO/MedReview*
Independent Review Organization
Health Utilization Management
OptumHealth Care Solutions, Inc*
Health Utilization Management
OptumHealth Care Solutions, Inc*
Health Call Center

OrthoNet, LLC*

Health Utilization Management

P & R Dental Strategies, Inc
Health Utilization Management
Palladian Health, LLC*

Health Utilization Management
POMCO*

Health Utilization Management
Reliance Rx

Specialty Pharmacy Accreditation

Saint Vincent Catholic Medical Centers of New York on behalf of U.S. Family Health *

Health Network

Sedgwick Claims Management Services, Inc.*
Case Management

Workers' Compensation Utilization Management
Specialty Risk Services, LLC*

Case Management

Workers' Compensation Utilization Management
Support Claim Services, Inc.*

Independent Review Organization

United Behavioral Health*

Health Utilization Management

VA VISN 3 Regional Call Center*

Health Call Center

Women's Integrated Network, Inc.*

Health Utilization Management

New York Health Benefit Exchange
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October 26, 2012

Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation

Reaccreditation in

Process

Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation
Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation

In Process

Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation
Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation
Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation

Full Accreditation

7/1/2012

6/1/2013

1/1/2014
3/1/2015
11/1/2013
12/1/2013
9/1/2013

6/1/2014
6/1/2014

5/1/2014
5/1/2014
8/1/2013
1/1/2014
11/1/2014

12/1/2014

5/1/2014

1/1/2015
1/1/2015

8/1/2014
8/1/2014

5/1/2013
2/1/2014
1/1/2015

1/1/2015


https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C8700001634&aid=2001&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C8700000396&aid=1852&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C8700000396&aid=2850&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=7B3100000026&aid=1476&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=18D220000005D&aid=2215&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C87000003C7&aid=2020&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C8700000601&aid=2079&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=57E700000042&aid=1318&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=1AE4600000001&aid=2297&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=1AE4600000001&aid=2298&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C870000019E&aid=2236&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C87000006F7&aid=2428&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=D7300000027&aid=1886&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=BA4D00000034&aid=1738&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C87000011D6&aid=2374&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C870000052A&aid=2377&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=2F14D0000000B&aid=2871&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C8700000B29&aid=2447&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C8700000E0E&aid=2498&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C8700000E0E&aid=2499&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C87000015C7&aid=2284&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C87000015C7&aid=2285&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=61940000023A&aid=1365&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C8700000646&aid=2247&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C8700000EE7&aid=2441&Type=Accreditnet
https://www.urac.org/directory/CompanyView.aspx?cid=C8700000B3B&aid=2405&Type=Accreditnet

